VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item C-39 Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

| Item C-39 | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Improvements: Improve campus infrastructure (18488) | \$0 | \$1,223,500 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Bond Proceeds | \$0 | \$1,223,500 |